

RSA No. 128/2010

14.8.2018 Present: Mr. K. D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, CGC, for the respondents.

On the joint request of the learned counsel for the parties,
list on 29.8.2018.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

August 14, 2018
(pankaj)