

RSA No. 128 of 2010

17.12.2021

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rajinder Thakur, CGC, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to obtain instructions.

List after vacations.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 17, 2021

(Kalpana)