

Dhani Ram vs. Union of India & Anr.

RSA No. 128 of 2010

25.03.2022 Present: Mr. K. D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for the respondents.

CMPs No. 6564 & 7710 of 2018

List for consideration on 01.04.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

March 25, 2022
(sanjeev)