

Dhani Ram vs. Uol & Anr.

RSA No. 128 of 2010

18.05.2022 Present: Mr. K. D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for the respondents.

After arguing for some time, learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to file an application for amendment.

List on 15.06.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

May 18, 2022
(sanjeev)