

Dhani Ram Vs. UOI

RSA No. 128/2010

04.11.2022 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur and Mr. Rahul, Advocates, for the appellant.

Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI, for the respondents.

Sh. Sohan Singh, Deputy Commandant and Sh. Raj Kumar, ASI, S.S.B. Dharampur, Solan, are present in person.

List on **02.12.2022**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

4th November, 2022
(raman)