

Dhani ram vs. Union of India & Anr.

RSA No. 128 of 2010

02.12.2022 Present: Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Balram Sharma, Dy. SGI, for the respondents.

Learned vice counsel for the appellant prays for adjournment. Prayer allowed, as not opposed.

List on 16.12.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 2, 2022
(sanjeev)