

Dhani Ram vs. Union of India

RSA No. 128/2010

16.12.2022 Present: Mr. K. D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Balrarm Sharma, Dy.S.G.I, for the respondents.

As jointly prayed for, list on 6.1.2023.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

16.12.2022
(pankaj)