

Dhani Ram vs. UOI & Another

RSA No.128 of 2010

07.11.2023 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Balram Sharma, Deputy Solicitor General of India, for the respondents.

CMP No. 7796 of 2022

No rejoinder is intended to be filed.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

November 07, 2023
(*subhash*)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge