

Dhan Ram Vs. UOI & others

RSA No. 128 of 2010

29.05.2024 **Present:** Mr. K.D.Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Balram Sharma, Deputy Solicitor General of India, for the respondent.

CMP No.7796 of 2022

Rejoinder not intended to be filed.

Heard. Order reserved.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

May 29, 2024
(ravinder)