

RSA-128 of 2010

04.05.2026 Present: Mr. Amrit, vice counsel for the
appellant.

Reply to CMP(M) No. 173 of 2026 is
awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List
thereafter.

(Registrar)

04.05.2026

(Vriti)